
[bookmark: _MailOriginal]From: zp@cdconcierge.com [mailto:zp@cdconcierge.com] 
Sent: Wednesday, August 28, 2019 7:15 PM
To: Maia Nikoleishvili <mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge>
Subject: Proof for the breakfast at Melrose

From: Romanyukha, Marina <marinaromanyukha@remingtonhotels.com> 
Sent: Friday, August 23, 2019 1:42 PM
To: Zurab Peradze <zp@cdconcierge.com>
Subject: Re: Minister of Health + 5 for Sept 18-22

Ho Zurab,

All confirmed. I added a complimentary breakfast for the Minister's spouse. 

Thank you in advance!
Sincerely,
Marina 

On Fri, Aug 23, 2019 at 12:45 PM <zp@cdconcierge.com> wrote:
Dear Marina,
Please use the cc below to GUARANTEE ONLY and do not hold or charge any amount on this card as all guests will pay themselves with different cards or cash.
 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Also I was just notified that Minister will be traveling with her spouse. Is it possible to have complimentary breakfast for her spouse?
In addition, delegation just asked me proforma invoices for all guests including taxes for their accounting in order to issue funds to delegates. Can you please send them to me?
 
Kind regards,
 
Zurab Peradze
CEO 
Streamline Your Schedule 
Corps Diplomatique Concierge LLC
M: +1 (917) 893-0671
T: +1 (212) 207-9072
E: zp@cdconcierge.com
https://cdconcierge.com/
 
 [image: CD Concierge - Logo PNG (small)]



image1.png
CENCIERGE




